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ACO TYPE ACO NAME TRACK WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATE ZIP

MSSP Carolina Medical Home Network 1, AIM www.cmhnaco.com Kathleen Evans evansk@ncchca.org 919.469.5701 4917 Waters Edge Dr  Ste 165 Raleigh NC 27606

MSSP CHESS Value 1 www.chessvalueaco.com Katie Henry chessaco_executive@chesshealthsolutions.com 336.802.2661 1701 Westchester Dr  Ste 850 High Point NC 27262

MSSP Coastal Carolina Quality Care 1+, APM www.ccqchealthcare.com Steve Nuckolls nuckolls@cchealthcare.com 252.514.6685 1020 Medical Park Ave NewBern NC 28562

MSSP Coastal Plains Network 1 http://coastalplainsnetwork.com Craig Hepp craig.hepp@vidanthealth.com 252.816.0899 800 W.H Smith Blvd  PO Box 6028 Greenville NC 27835

MSSP Duke Connected Care 3 https://dukeconnectedcare.org Devdutta Sangvai devdutta.sangvai@duke.edu 919.613.9719 718 Rutherford St  Box 104301 Durham NC 27705

MSSP Mission Health Partners 1
www.missionhealthpartners.org/medi

care-shared-savings-program.php
Amanda Gerlach amanda.gerlach@msj.org 828.213.5384 1940 Hendersonville Rd Asheville NC 28803

MSSP PACN 1 www.pinehurstaco.com Brandon Efinger benfinger@pinehurstmedical.com 910.235.3004 5 First Village Dr Pinehurst NC 28374

MSSP Physician Quality Partners 1 www.physicianqualitypartners.org Lydia Newman Lydia.newman@nhrmc.org 910.667.7640 1505 Doctors Cir  Bldg B Wilmington NC 28401

MSSP Physicians Healthcare Collaborative 1
www.physicianshealthcarecollaborativ

e.com
Kelly Schaudt kschaudt@wilmingtonhealth.com 910.815.3669 1202 Medical Center Dr Wilmington NC 28401

MSSP
Piedmont Community Health 

Collaborative
1 http://pchcaco.com Tyler Wilson tyler.wilson@piedmonthealthcare.com 720.660.1849 114 N Center St Statesville NC 28677

MSSP Sandhills Accountable Care Alliance 1
www.sandhillsphysicians.com/aco-

public-reporting/
Reuben Rivers president@sandhillsphysicians.com 910.920.2507 3035-N Boone Trail Center Fayetteville NC 28304

MSSP Tar River Health Alliance 1, AIM
www.tarriverhealth.com/medicare-

shared-savings.html
Martha Chesnutt mchesnutt@boice-willis.com 252.451.3250 3221 Zebulon Rd  Ste A Rocky Mount NC 27804

MSSP Valley Connected Care 1 www.cfvaco.com Bart Fiser jfiser@capefearvalley.com 910.615.5572 1638 Owen Dr Fayetteville NC 28304

MSSP WakeMed Key Community Care 1 www.wakemedkeycc.org John Holly WKCC@WakeMedKeyCC.Org 855.800.2004 3000 New Bern Ave Raleigh NC 27610

MSSP* Bayview Physicians Group 1+ www.bayviewphysicians.com/aco James Hartz hartz@msaphy.com 757.686.3508 3241 Western Branch Blvd Chesapeake VA 23321

MSSP* Carolinas Healthcare System ACO 1 www.carolinashealthcare.org/aco Ruth Krystopolski ruth.krystopolski@carolinashealthcare.org 704.446.3128 1228 E. Morehead  Ste 100 Charlotte NC 28204

MSSP* CaroMont ACO 1
www.caromonthealth.org/about-

us/care-coordination.aspx
Chris Peek chris.peek@caromonthealth.org 704.834.2000 2525 Court Dr Gastonia NC 28054

MSSP* CHSPSC ACO 12 1 http://chs.net Mark Barnhart mark_barnhart@chs.net 615.925.4319 4000 Meridian Blvd Franklin TN 37067

MSSP* CPSI ACO 3 1
https://caravanhealth.com/public-

reporting-cpsi-aco-3-llc/
Robert Humphrey bob.humphrey@evident.com 916.542.4582 7509 NW tiffany Springs Pkwy  Ste 310 Kansas City MO 64153

MSSP* CVCHiP 1
http://cvchip.net/aco-public-

reporting/
Lerla Joseph lerla.joseph@cvchip.net 804.386.7855 1606 Hull St Richmond VA 23224

MSSP* Health Choice Care 1 www.healthchoicecare.com Margarita Ollet mollet@hcnetwork.org 305.599.1015 x18301 9064 NW 13 Terrace Miami FL 33172

MSSP* McLeod Healthcare Network 1 http://mcleodhealthcarenetwork.org Ronald Boring rboring@mcleodhealth.org 843.777.2918 555 East Cheves St Florence SC 29506

MSSP* Novant Health ACO 1
www.novanthealth.org/physician-

services/novant-health-
David Cook dmcook@novanthealth.org 336.277.2446 200 Hawthorne Ln  PO Box 33549 Charlotte NC 28233

MSSP* Onslow Partners in Care 1 www.onslowpartnersincare.org Penney Burlingam Deal penney.burlingamedeal@onslow.org 910.577.4767 317 Western Blvd Jacksonville NC 28546

MSSP* Primary Comprehensive Care ACO 1 www.pccacp.com Naser Rustom docrustom@yahoo.com 773.919.9097 4941 N Kedzie Ave Chicago IL 60625

MSSP* Southeastern Health Partners 1 http://sehpaco.org/public-reporting/ Clayton Jeffords clayton.jeffords1@anmedhealth.org 864.512.2085 10 S Academy St  Ste 300 Greenville SC 29601

MSSP* Winding River ACO 1, AIM
www.caravanhealth.com/public-
reporting-national-rural-aco-3-llc

Greg Paris gparis@caravanhealth.com 916.542.4582 9450 SW Gemini Dr  #88865 Beaverton OR 97008-7105

NextGen Triad Healthcare Network
https://www.triadhealthcarenetwork.

com/
James Osborne jim.osborne@conehealth.com 336.663.5013 300 E Wendover Ave  2nd Fl Greensboro NC 27401

NextGen CHESS NextGen ACO http://www.chessnextgen.com/ Katie Henry chessaco_executive@chesshealthsolutions.com 336.802.2661 1701 Westchester Dr  Ste 850 High Point NC 27262

NextGen UNC Senior Alliance
https://www.rexhealth.com/unc-

senior-alliance/our-aco/
Becky Riester healthalliance@unchealth.unc.edu 984.215.4224 2000 Perimeter Park Dr  Ste 140 Morrisville NC 27560
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